Vintage Racing Club of British Columbia - Award Recipients

Year

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001

2002
2003

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

John Ridington
Memorial Award

Dave Trueman
Susan White
Andrew Slater

Mike Currie & Karen

Henry Lehman
Mike Stacey
Julia Slater

Leigh Anderson

Gil Stuart

lan Wood &
Catherine Heald
Gil Stuart

Bob Hayes
Evan Williams

Evan Williams
Wes Stinson
Leigh Anderson
Rachel Nelson

Bob & Elizabeth
Smith
Tom Johnston

Stanton Guy
Jim Latham
Tedd McHenry
Glenn Taylor
Glenn Taylor
Gayle Baird
Paul Haym
Mike Bailey
Patrick Stewart
lan Wood

Mike Bailey
Gunther Ruppel
Mike Bailey

Pegasus Vintage Racing Award

Franz Duerenberger
Karl Schon
Robin Marshall
Mike Welland
James Morton
Laurie Fraser

Leigh Anderson
Bob Smith
David Cohen
Alan Donaldson
Evan Wiliams
Trevor Smith
David Cohen
Gunter Pichler

Stephen Clark

Terry Hollinger

Miles & Retta Winbigler
& E. Vanetti
Mark Brown

John McCoy
Rachel Nelson
Marc Ashbrook
Frank Winterlink

Phil Roney
Dennis Repel
Geoff Tupholme
lan Thomas
Jorge Montesi
David Hogg
Peter Valkenburg
Phil Pidcock
lan Thomas
Trevor Sandham

1965 Alfa Romeo TZ
1964 Porsche 356 C
Lotus 17
Lotus Elan
Lotus Elite
1960 Alfa Romeo SZ

1961 Elva Courier
1959 Sadler FJ
1965 Ford GT40

1964 Lotus 7
1963 Jaguar E type

1969 Morgan 4/4

1963 AC Cobra
1964 Jaguar E type

1963 Lotus 23 B

1965 Ford Shelby GT 350
1959 Sadler FJ

1969 Lotus 7 S3
1969 Ford Escort TC
1964 Mini Cooper S

1962 Ford Anglia
1968 Porsche 911S

1969 TVR Vixen
1974 Chevrolet Camaro
1973 Austin Cooper S
1971 BMW 2002
1967 Morris Cooper S
1973 Porsche 911
1969 Porsche 911
1965 Triumph Spitfire
1971 BMW 2002
1975 Austin Mini Cooper

not awarded

not awarded
not awarded

Dennis Repel

1970 MG Midget

Spirit of Seattle
Award

David Cohen
Karen Smith
Doug Yip
Nick Woodhouse
David Cohen
Doug Yip
Terry Holinger

Miles & Retta Winbigler

Laurie Fraser
Hugh Archer

Gunter Pichler
Ron Dempsey
Al Murray
Ken Bottini & SOVREN
Gil Stuart

Gil Stuart
Leigh Anderson
Stephen Clark
Gunter Pichler
Steve Clark
Gunter Pichler
Roger van der Marel
Karlo Flores
Shelby Clark
Steve Clark
Karlo Flores

Spirit of Portland
Award

Greg Campbell
Pat Anderson
Bill Spohn
Dave Roberts
Mike Tate
Greg Campbell
Nick Woodhouse

Greg & Marianne
Campbell

Dave Isselhard
Greg Campbell

Al Murray
lan Wood
lan Wood
lan Wood
Tom Johnston

John McCoy
lan Wood
John McCoy
Tony Carruthers
Al Reid & Pierce
Tony Carruthers
Doug Yip
Gunter Pichler
John McCoy
Karlo Flores
Geoff Tupholme

not awarded
not awarded

lan Wood
lan Wood
Geoff Tupholme

Hardeep Chagar
Bill Okell
Geoff Tupholme

Spirit of Mission
Award

Alan McColl
Mike Stacey
Gunter Pichler

Jim Loveall

Tom Flynn
Brian Laine

Mike Tate
Terry Ward
Ray Stec
David Williams
Jim Latham

Keith Robinson
Tom Johnston
Alan Harvey
Mike Bailey
Roger Salomon
Brent Martin
Brent Martin
Vince Howlett
Ann McColl
Brent Martin
Dennis Repel

not awarded
Michael Hawthorne
Brent Martin

Competitor of the

Year

John MacGregor
Phil Entwhistle
Gunter Pichler

Murray Ross

Raplph Zbarsky
Art Brumpton
Dave Roberts

Marianne Campbell

Gil Stuart
Dave Phillips
Ivan Lessner

Hugh Archer

Steve Clark
Gunter Pichler

Mike Zbarsky
Andrew Nelson
Roger Flescher
Andrew Nelson
Marc Ashbrook

lan Wood
Alan McColl
Mark Brown
Alan McColl
Glen Gibbons
lan Thomas

Roger van der Marel

Gil Stuart
Gayle Baird
Trevor Sandham
Gayle Baird

Gayle Baird
Gunther Ruppel
Gayle Baird

Dave Roberts

IWE / Tom

Fellowship Award Johnston Award

lan Wood

Mike Tate
Robert Barg
Jim Latham
Stanton Guy

Bruce Jamieson
Wes Stinson
Evan Williams

Al Harvey
Gayle Baird
lan Wood
Wes Stinson
John Picard
lan Wood

Gunther Ruppel

John Elliot

Tom Johnston
Jim Latham
Stanton Guy

Tom Johnston

Tom Johnston
Stanton Guy

Patrick Stewart

Tedd McHenry
Paul Haym
Paul Haym

Leigh Anderson

not awarded

lan Wood
Aaron Robins

Aaron Robins
Patrick Stewart




